All prices in €EUR - including VAT

BEERS

DRAUGHT

Heineken
Brouwerij "t IJ ljwit
Generator Beer
Seasonal Beer

BOTTLED
Desperados
Affligem Blond
Affligem Tripel
Brand Weizen
Apple Bandit

Brand IPA

Amstel Radler 2.0%
Heineken 0.0%

SPIRITS

VODKA Eristoff

Grey Goose

RUM Bacardi Carta Blanca
Bacardi Spiced
Bacardi Cuatro

WHISKY Dewar’s

GIN Bombay Sapphire
Bombay Bramble
Bombay Pressé

TEQUILA  Cazadores

Patron Silver

LIQUORS  Bols Jenever
Isolabella Sambuca
Jagermeister
Salmari
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HALF

5.00
5.90
6.50
6.50

PINT

8.50
9.90
9.90
10.50

7.00
5.90
7.00
5.90
6.90
6.00
4.90
4.90

6.50
9.00

6.00
6.00
7.00

6.50

7.00
7.00
7.00

7.50
9.50

5.00
5.00
5.00
4.50

WINES

WHITE GLASS  BOTTLE
Verdejo 6.50 27.50
Chardonnay 7.50 35.00
RED

Merlot 6.90 30.00
ROSE

Grenache 6.50 27.50
SPARKLING

Cava Piccolo 20CL 14.00

COCKTAILS

GEN TONIC 11.00

Bombay Sapphire Gin or Bombay Bramble Gin or
Bombay Pressé, Royal Bliss yuzu tonic

ESPRESSO MARTINI 12.00

Eristoff Vodka, Kahlua, espresso, sugar syrup

PALOMA 13.00
Cazadores Tequila, grapefruit juice, lime
DARK & STORMY 12.50

Bacardi Cuatro, Royal Bliss ginger beer, lime,
Angostura bitters

NEGRONI 13.00
Bombay Sapphire Gin, Martini Bianco, Campari
VIBRANTE SPRITZ 10.00

Martini Vibrante, grapefruit juice,
sparkling water, lemon



DRINKS
MENU

All prices in €EUR - including VAT

COLD DRINKS HOT DRINKS

WATER 20CL 75CL Espresso / Double 2.90/ 3.90
Chaudfontaine Still 300 650  Americano 3.50
Chaudfontaine Sparkling 3.00 6.50 Cappuccino 4.25
Espresso Macchiato 3.25
SOFT DRINK Cortado 3.00
Coca-Cola / Zero 3.50 Flat White 4.90
Fanta 3.50 Café Latte 4.25
Latte Macchiato 4.75
Sprite 3.50 Chai Latte 4.50
Fuze Tea
3.50 Mocaccino 4.50
Royal Bliss 4.00 Hot Chocolate 4.00
Iced Latte 4.90
Iced Americano 4.00
Red Bull / Sugar free 6.00 Tea 3.75
Fresh Mint or Ginger tea 3.75
JUICE Fresh Mint and Ginger tea 4.00
Homemade Lemonade 5.00
Appelaere Apple juice 4.00 NON DAIRY MILKS
Perelaere Pear juice 4.00 Soy, Coconut, Oat +0.50
Tomato juice 3.50
Orange juice 5.00
Extra shot +1.00
Whipped cream +0.50

We’re all about table
service, but if you're extra
thirsty, you can order and
pay online - then grab your
drinks at the bar!

Syrup +0.50
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