



DRINKS MENU

All prices in €EUR - including VAT

BEERS

DRAUGHT

	HALF	PINT
Heineken	5.00	8.50
Brouwerij 't IJ Ijwit	5.90	9.90
Generator Beer	6.50	9.90
Seasonal Beer	6.50	10.50

BOTTLED

Desperados		7.00
Affligem Blond		5.90
Affligem Tripel		7.00
Brand Weizen		5.90
Apple Bandit		6.90
Brand IPA		6.00
Amstel Radler 2.0%		4.90
Heineken 0.0%		4.90

SPIRITS

VODKA	Eristoff	6.50
	Grey Goose	9.00
RUM	Bacardi Carta Blanca	6.00
	Bacardi Spiced	6.00
	Bacardi Cuatro	7.00
WHISKY	Dewar's	6.50
GIN	Bombay Sapphire	7.00
	Bombay Bramble	7.00
	Bombay Pressé	7.00
TEQUILA	Cazadores	7.50
	Patron Silver	9.50
LIQUORS	Bols Jenever	5.00
	Isolabella Sambuca	5.00
	Jägermeister	5.00
	Salmari	4.50

WINES

WHITE

	GLASS	BOTTLE
Verdejo	6.50	27.50
Chardonnay	7.50	35.00

RED

Merlot	6.90	30.00
--------	------	-------

ROSÉ

Grenache	6.50	27.50
----------	------	-------

SPARKLING

Cava Piccolo 20CL		14.00
-------------------	--	-------

COCKTAILS

GEN TONIC

Bombay Sapphire Gin or Bombay Bramble Gin or Bombay Pressé, Royal Bliss yuzu tonic	11.00
--	-------

ESPRESSO MARTINI

Eristoff Vodka, Kahlua, espresso, sugar syrup	12.00
---	-------

PALOMA

Cazadores Tequila, grapefruit juice, lime	13.00
---	-------

DARK & STORMY

Bacardi Cuatro, Royal Bliss ginger beer, lime, Angostura bitters	12.50
--	-------

NEGRONI

Bombay Sapphire Gin, Martini Bianco, Campari	13.00
--	-------

VIBRANTE SPRITZ NON-ALCOHOLIC

Martini Vibrante, grapefruit juice, sparkling water, lemon	10.00
--	-------

COCKTAIL OF THE WEEK

Ask our staff	10.00
---------------	-------



DRINKS MENU

All prices in €EUR - including VAT

COLD DRINKS

WATER	20CL	75CL
Chaudfontaine Still	3.00	6.50
Chaudfontaine Sparkling	3.00	6.50
SOFT DRINK		
Coca-Cola / Zero		3.50
Fanta		3.50
Orange, Cassis		
Sprite		3.50
Fuze Tea		
Peach, Green, Mango		3.50
Royal Bliss		4.00
Bitter Lemon, Ginger Beer, Ginger Ale, Tonic, Yuzu Tonic		
Red Bull / Sugar free		6.00
JUICE		
Homemade Lemonade		5.00
Appelaere Apple juice		4.00
Perelaere Pear juice		4.00
Tomato juice		3.50
Orange juice		5.00

HOT DRINKS

Espresso / Double	2.90 / 3.90
Americano	3.50
Cappuccino	4.25
Espresso Macchiato	3.25
Cortado	3.00
Flat White	4.90
Café Latte	4.25
Latte Macchiato	4.75
Chai Latte	4.50
Make it dirty	+1.00
Mocaccino	4.50
Hot Chocolate	4.00
Iced Latte	4.90
Iced Americano	4.00
Tea	3.75
Fresh Mint or Ginger tea	3.75
Fresh Mint and Ginger tea	4.00
NON DAIRY MILKS	
Soy, Coconut, Oat	+0.50

IN A RUSH?



We're all about table service, but if you're extra thirsty, you can order and pay online - then grab your drinks at the bar!

FEELING EXTRA?

Extra shot	+1.00
Whipped cream	+0.50
Syrup	+0.50
Vanilla, apple pie, roasted hazelnut, chocolate cookie, salted caramel, cinnamon	



GENERATOR